14001 Kaupunginkanslia

Myyntituotot
Tuet ja avustukset
Muut toimintatuotot
TOIMINTATUOTOT
Palkat ja palkkiot
Henkilésivukulut
Henkilostokulut
Palvelujen ostot
Aineet, tarvikkeet j
Avustukset
Vuokrakulut
Muut kulut
Muut toimintakulut
TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKATE
Poistot ja arvonalen

TILIKAUDEN TULOS

14002 ICT yhteispalvelut

Myyntituotot
Muut toimintatuotot
TOIMINTATUOTOT

Palkat ja palkkiot
Henkilésivukulut

Henkilostokulut

Palvelujen ostot

Aineet, tarvikkeet j
Vuokrakulut
Muut kulut

Muut toimintakulut

TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKATE

Poistot ja arvonalen

TILIKAUDEN TULOS

TB 2021
*1.000 EUR

11 000
4 450

15 450
-58 938
-15 958
-74 896
-43 358
-1107
3133
-7 445
-161

-7 606
-130 100
-114 650
-8 800
-123 450

TB 2021
*1.000 EUR

26 250
8 558
34 808
-4 278
-1 156
-5 434
-12 141
-4 000
-10 400

-10 400

-31 975
2833
-2 833

*1.000 EUR

*1.000 EUR

Tot
TA 2021 1-07.
Ylitykset 2021
*1.000 EUR

103

2370

2338

4810

-33 629

-9 054

-42 682

-9385 22 111
-462

-1 869

-4 640

-54

-4 695

-9385 71819
-9 385 -67 009
-6 832

-9385 -73 841

TA 2021 1-07.
Ylitykset 2021
*1.000 EUR

17 075
17 075
-2 832
=772

-3 604
-17 018
-1118
-186
-10
-196

-21 936
-4 861
0

-4 861

Ennuste
2021
yhteensa
*1.000 EUR

66

9 000

4 553
13619
-59 922
-16 253
-76 175
-51 141
-1 079
-2 929
-7 530
-150

-7 680
-139 004
-125 385
-9763
-135 148

Ennuste
2021
yhteensa
*1.000 EUR

33799
298

34 097
-4 933
-1333
-6 266
-11 309
-4 000
-10 400

-10 400

-31 975
2122

2122



150 Keskitetysti maksett

Myyntituotot
Tuet ja avustukset

Muut toimintatuotot
TOIMINTATUOTOT

Valmistus omaan kayt
Palkat ja palkkiot
Henkilésivukulut

Henkilostokulut
Palvelujen ostot
Aineet, tarvikkeet j
Avustukset
Vuokrakulut
Muut kulut
Muut toimintakulut
TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKATE
TILIKAUDEN TULOS

Investointimenot

80501 Keskushallinto

8050101 Kaupunginkanslia

8050102 Keskitetyt tietotek-
niikkahankinnat

8050105 ICT-yhteispalvelut

TB 2021
*1.000 EUR

5625

5625

-8 056
-4 883
-12 939
-34 146
-163

-91 813
-3049
1139
4188
-143 249
-137 624
-137 624

TA2021
*1.000 EUR

-17 800

-1700

-7 600

-8 500

*

*

=N

1

TA 2021
Ylitykset

.000 EUR

TA2021
Ylitykset

.000 EUR

-14 930

-1 030

-13 900

Tot

1-07.
2021
*1.000 EUR

-50 301
7297
1166

-41 838

50 301
-3115
-2 847
-5 962
-18 677
-29

-52 825
-1757
-3 890
-5 647
-83 140
-74 677
-74 677

Tot 1-7
2021

*1.000 EUR

-10 602

-213

-6 829

-3 560

Ennuste
2021
yhteensa
*1.000 EUR

5625

5625

-8 761
-5 631
-14 392
-30 890
-163
-91718
-3 362
-4 023
-7 385
-144 548
-138 923
-138 923

2. Ennuste
*1.000 EUR

-29 121

2121

-18 500

-8 500



